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WATER-JACKET



Model

www.sh-bx.com  01

· The shell  is  made of  cold-roll ing steel  with static  spray plastics,  the working chamber is  made of  mirror

   stainless steel,  the shelves can be adjusted optionally;

· LCD screen,  temperature and t ime control,  over-temperature alarm function;

· Heating with water jacket at  both sides and bottom of  the working chamber ;  

· A high quality  low-noise fan is  equipped in the working chamber to ensure the temperature uniformity;

· Power supply recover y function,  data wil l  not be lost  when power fai lure and system halted.

Product Features

BG Series

WATER-JACKET

Volume [L]

Temp. Range [°C]

Temp. Resolution [°C]

Temp. Fluctuation at 60°C [°C]

Power Supply [V, Hz]

Power [W]

Internal Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Housing Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Number of Shelves (std./max.) [pc]

Net Weight  /Gross Weight  [kg]

Package Size  [mm]
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430

310×380×450

460×510×765

2 / 4

40/48

580*620*910

BG-50

70

 

 

 

 

630

400×400×500

550×530×815

2 / 4

49/58

670*640*960

 

RT+2~65

0.1

±0.2

220±10%, 50±2%

BG-80

160

 

 

 

 

1030

550×500×650

700×630×965

3 / 5

80/98

830*750*1120

BG-160

247

 

 

 

 

1530

600×600×750

750×730×1065

3 / 6

95/115

890*860*1260

BG-270


