

WATER-JACKET



BG Series

Shanghai Boxun Medical Biological Instrument Corp

Add:No.599 Zhongqiang Road,Maogang Town, Songjiang District Shanghai,China Tel:021-56980111 Fax:021-56303876 E-mial:export@shbxyl.com web:www.sh-bx.com



WATER-JACKET >>

BG Series

Product Features

- The shell is made of cold-rolling steel with static spray plastics, the working chamber is made of mirror stainless steel, the shelves can be adjusted optionally;
- LCD screen, temperature and time control, over-temperature alarm function;
- Heating with water jacket at both sides and bottom of the working chamber;
- A high quality low-noise fan is equipped in the working chamber to ensure the temperature uniformity;
- Power supply recovery function, data will not be lost when power failure and system halted.

Model	BG-50	BG-80	BG-160	BG-270
Volume [L]	46	70	160	247
Temp. Range [°C]	RT+2~65			
Temp. Resolution [°C]	0.1			
Temp. Fluctuation at 60°C [°C]	土0.2			
Power Supply [V, Hz]	220±10%,50±2%			
Power [W]	430	630	1030	1530
Internal Dimensions $W \times D \times H$ [mm]	310×380×450	400×400×500	550×500×650	600×600×750
Housing Dimensions $W \times D \times H$ [mm]	460×510×765	550×530×815	700×630×965	750×730×1065
Number of Shelves (std./max.) [pc]	2/4	2/4	3/5	3/6
Net Weight /Gross Weight [kg]	40/48	49/58	80/98	95/115
Package Size [mm]	580*620*910	670*640*960	830*750*1120	890*860*1260